

# Compare Responses

Event #: 4888

Event Name: Horticultural Products

Number Of Lines: 28

Status: Pending Award

	<b>John Deere Landscapes</b> <b>Keith McGinty</b>	<b>CentralGardenandPet</b> <b>Amanda Stewart</b>	<b>VM Distribution Partners</b> <b>Allen Hubbard</b>
<b>Performance Evaluation Score</b>	(Award All valid only when output is same for all lines)	(Award All valid only when output is same for all lines)	(Award All valid only when output is same for all lines)
<b>Supplier Total Bid Amount</b>	<b>115,092.05</b>	<b>56,900.50</b>	<b>34,508.25</b>
<b>Total Event Score</b>			
<b>Line 1:Open:106018 Output: Contract</b>			
<b>Award Quantity 0.0000</b>	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
<b>Line Quantity 25.0000 TO</b>	25.0000	25.0000	
<b>UnitPrice</b>	589.60000	546.00000	
<b>ExtendedPrice</b>	14,740.00	13,650.00	
<b>Total Line Score</b>			
<b>Delivery Date</b>			
<b>UOM Detail</b>	tons		
<b>Vendor Item</b>	X48568		
<b>Vendor Item Description</b>	24-2-11 40% xcu 2fe		
<b>Line 2:Open:106008 Output: Contract</b>			
<b>Award Quantity 0.0000</b>	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
<b>Line Quantity 2.0000 TO</b>			
<b>UnitPrice</b>			

Compare Responses continued...

<b>ExtendedPrice</b> <b>Total Line Score</b>  <b>Delivery Date</b> <b>UOM Detail</b> <b>Vendor Item</b> <b>Vendor Item Description</b>			
<b>Line 3:Open:106009 Output: Contract</b> <b>Award Quantity 0.0000</b> <b>Line Quantity 1.0000 TO</b> <b>UnitPrice</b> <b>ExtendedPrice</b> <b>Total Line Score</b>  <b>Delivery Date</b> <b>UOM Detail</b> <b>Vendor Item</b> <b>Vendor Item Description</b>	 0.0000 1.0000 609.60000 609.60   ton 098573 16-4-8 50% polyplus FI	 0.0000 1.0000 530.00000 530.00     	 0.0000       
<b>Line 4:Open:106000 Output: Contract</b> <b>Award Quantity 0.0000</b> <b>Line Quantity 1.0000 TO</b> <b>UnitPrice</b> <b>ExtendedPrice</b> <b>Total Line Score</b>	 0.0000 1.0000 816.00000 816.00	 0.0000	 0.0000

Compare Responses continued...

<b>Delivery Date</b>			
<b>UOM Detail</b>	ton		
<b>Vendor Item</b>	702024		
<b>Vendor Item Description</b>	Dimension 0.15% 19-0-6 30%		
<b>Line 5:Open:106001 Output: Contract</b>			
<b>Award Quantity 0.0000</b>	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
<b>Line Quantity 2.0000 TO</b>	2.0000		
<b>UnitPrice</b>	793.20000		
<b>ExtendedPrice</b>	1,586.40		
<b>Total Line Score</b>			
<b>Delivery Date</b>			
<b>UOM Detail</b>	ton		
<b>Vendor Item</b>	702052		
<b>Vendor Item Description</b>	Lesco Stonewall .43% 18-0-6		
<b>Line 6:Open:106010 Output: Contract</b>			
<b>Award Quantity 0.0000</b>	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
<b>Line Quantity 2.0000 TO</b>	2.0000	2.0000	
<b>UnitPrice</b>	447.60000	440.00000	
<b>ExtendedPrice</b>	895.20	880.00	
<b>Total Line Score</b>			
<b>Delivery Date</b>			
<b>UOM Detail</b>	ton		
<b>Vendor Item</b>	702061		

Compare Responses continued...

<b>Vendor Item Description</b>	Lesco Stonewall .29% 0-0-7		
<b>Line 7:Open:106011 Output: Contract</b>			
<b>Award Quantity 0.0000</b>	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
<b>Line Quantity 4.0000 TO</b>	4.0000	4.0000	
<b>UnitPrice</b>	559.20000	454.00000	
<b>ExtendedPrice</b>	2,236.80	1,816.00	
<b>Total Line Score</b>			
<b>Delivery Date</b>			
<b>UOM Detail</b>	ton		
<b>Vendor Item</b>	098586		
<b>Vendor Item Description</b>	15-0-15 40% 1Fe .4Mn Fl		
<b>Line 8:Open:106019 Output: Contract</b>			
<b>Award Quantity 0.0000</b>	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
<b>Line Quantity 1.0000 TO</b>			
<b>UnitPrice</b>			
<b>ExtendedPrice</b>			
<b>Total Line Score</b>			
<b>Delivery Date</b>			
<b>UOM Detail</b>			
<b>Vendor Item</b>			
<b>Vendor Item Description</b>			
<b>Line 9:Open:10-5-30 Output: Contract</b>			

Compare Responses continued...

<b>Award Quantity 0.0000</b> <b>Line Quantity 1.0000 TO</b> <b>UnitPrice</b> <b>ExtendedPrice</b> <b>Total Line Score</b>  <b>Delivery Date</b> <b>UOM Detail</b> <b>Vendor Item</b> <b>Vendor Item Description</b>	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
<b>Line 10:Open:106012 Output: Contract</b> <b>Award Quantity 0.0000</b> <b>Line Quantity 1.0000 TO</b> <b>UnitPrice</b> <b>ExtendedPrice</b> <b>Total Line Score</b>  <b>Delivery Date</b> <b>UOM Detail</b> <b>Vendor Item</b> <b>Vendor Item Description</b>	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
<b>Line 11:Open:106013 Output: Contract</b> <b>Award Quantity 0.0000</b> <b>Line Quantity 2.0000 TO</b> <b>UnitPrice</b>	0.0000 2.0000 386.80000	0.0000	0.0000

Compare Responses continued...

<b>ExtendedPrice</b>	773.60		
<b>Total Line Score</b>			
<b>Delivery Date</b>			
<b>UOM Detail</b>	ton		
<b>Vendor Item</b>	098547		
<b>Vendor Item Description</b>	Lesco 6-3-0 100% Biosolids 1Fe		
<b>Line 12:Open:106047 Output: Contract</b>			
<b>Award Quantity 0.0000</b>	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
<b>Line Quantity 3900.0000 LB</b>	3,900.0000		
<b>UnitPrice</b>	2.12000		
<b>ExtendedPrice</b>	8,268.00		
<b>Total Line Score</b>			
<b>Delivery Date</b>			
<b>UOM Detail</b>	LB		
<b>Vendor Item</b>	38687		
<b>Vendor Item Description</b>	Heritage G		
<b>Line 13:Open:106002 Output: Contract</b>			
<b>Award Quantity 0.0000</b>	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
<b>Line Quantity 900.0000 LB</b>	900.0000		
<b>UnitPrice</b>	1.36000		
<b>ExtendedPrice</b>	1,224.00		
<b>Total Line Score</b>			

Compare Responses continued...

<b>Delivery Date</b>			
<b>UOM Detail</b>	LB		
<b>Vendor Item</b>	10163032		
<b>Vendor Item Description</b>	Lesco T-Storm 2G		
<b>Line 14:Open:106020 Output: Contract</b>			
<b>Award Quantity 0.0000</b>	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
<b>Line Quantity 7250.0000 LB</b>	7,250.0000	7,250.0000	
<b>UnitPrice</b>	2.75000	1.95000	
<b>ExtendedPrice</b>	19,937.50	14,137.50	
<b>Total Line Score</b>			
<b>Delivery Date</b>			
<b>UOM Detail</b>	LB		
<b>Vendor Item</b>	79982844		
<b>Vendor Item Description</b>	Topchoice G		
<b>Line 15:Open:106014 Output: Contract</b>			
<b>Award Quantity 0.0000</b>	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
<b>Line Quantity 600.0000 GA</b>	600.0000		600.0000
<b>UnitPrice</b>	22.16000		19.77000
<b>ExtendedPrice</b>	13,296.00		11,862.00
<b>Total Line Score</b>			
<b>Delivery Date</b>			
<b>UOM Detail</b>	GA		
<b>Vendor Item</b>	10021225		

Compare Responses continued...

Vendor Item Description	Aquaneat		
<b>Line 16:Open:106015 Output: Contract</b> <b>Award Quantity 0.0000</b> <b>Line Quantity 25.0000 GA</b> <b>UnitPrice</b> <b>ExtendedPrice</b> <b>Total Line Score</b>  <b>Delivery Date</b> <b>UOM Detail</b> <b>Vendor Item</b> <b>Vendor Item Description</b>	Aquaneat  0.0000 25.0000 72.82000 1,820.50   GA 6561126 Speedzone Southern	0.0000	0.0000
<b>Line 17:Open:106016 Output: Contract</b> <b>Award Quantity 0.0000</b> <b>Line Quantity 350.0000 GA</b> <b>UnitPrice</b> <b>ExtendedPrice</b> <b>Total Line Score</b>  <b>Delivery Date</b> <b>UOM Detail</b> <b>Vendor Item</b> <b>Vendor Item Description</b>	0.0000 350.0000 48.50000 16,975.00   GA 45811 Tribune Diquat	0.0000	0.0000 350.0000 63.00000 22,050.00
<b>Line 18:Open:106017 Output: Contract</b>			



Compare Responses continued...

<b>Award Quantity 0.0000</b>	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
<b>Line Quantity 30.0000 GA</b>	30.0000		
<b>UnitPrice</b>	60.60000		
<b>ExtendedPrice</b>	1,818.00		
<b>Total Line Score</b>			
<b>Delivery Date</b>			
<b>UOM Detail</b>	GA		
<b>Vendor Item</b>	8961126		
<b>Vendor Item Description</b>	Trimec Southern Broadleaf		
<b>Line 19:Open:106003 Output: Contract</b>			
<b>Award Quantity 0.0000</b>	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
<b>Line Quantity 30.0000 GA</b>	30.0000		
<b>UnitPrice</b>	29.30000		
<b>ExtendedPrice</b>	879.00		
<b>Total Line Score</b>			
<b>Delivery Date</b>			
<b>UOM Detail</b>	GA		
<b>Vendor Item</b>	59015210		
<b>Vendor Item Description</b>	Pre-M 3.3Ec Turf		
<b>Line 20:Open:LAKE DYE Output: Contract</b>			
<b>Award Quantity 0.0000</b>	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
<b>Line Quantity 30.0000 GA</b>	30.0000		
<b>UnitPrice</b>	28.81000		

Compare Responses continued...

<b>ExtendedPrice</b>	864.30		
<b>Total Line Score</b>			
<b>Delivery Date</b>			
<b>UOM Detail</b>	GA		
<b>Vendor Item</b>	390910		
<b>Vendor Item Description</b>	Blue Springs Lake and Pond		
<b>Line 21:Open:106005 Output: Contract</b>			
<b>Award Quantity 0.0000</b>	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
<b>Line Quantity 45.0000 GA</b>	45.0000		45.0000
<b>UnitPrice</b>	9.79000		13.25000
<b>ExtendedPrice</b>	440.55		596.25
<b>Total Line Score</b>			
<b>Delivery Date</b>			
<b>UOM Detail</b>	GA		
<b>Vendor Item</b>	23702-102		
<b>Vendor Item Description</b>	Surf-Ac 820		
<b>Line 22:Open:106004 Output: Contract</b>			
<b>Award Quantity 0.0000</b>	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
<b>Line Quantity 6.0000 TO</b>	6.0000	6.0000	
<b>UnitPrice</b>	356.00000	312.00000	
<b>ExtendedPrice</b>	2,136.00	1,872.00	
<b>Total Line Score</b>			

Compare Responses continued...

<b>Delivery Date</b>			
<b>UOM Detail</b>	ton		
<b>Vendor Item</b>	088782		
<b>Vendor Item Description</b>	Turface All Sport		
<b>Line 23:Open:106006 Output: Contract</b>			
<b>Award Quantity 0.0000</b>	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
<b>Line Quantity 6.0000 TO</b>	6.0000	6.0000	
<b>UnitPrice</b>	2,395.60000	2,520.00000	
<b>ExtendedPrice</b>	14,373.60	15,120.00	
<b>Total Line Score</b>			
<b>Delivery Date</b>			
<b>UOM Detail</b>	ton		
<b>Vendor Item</b>	30-62-950		
<b>Vendor Item Description</b>	Double Eagle Blend		
<b>Line 24:Open:106048 Output: Contract</b>			
<b>Award Quantity 0.0000</b>	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
<b>Line Quantity 500.0000 LB</b>		500.0000	
<b>UnitPrice</b>		1.19000	
<b>ExtendedPrice</b>		595.00	
<b>Total Line Score</b>			
<b>Delivery Date</b>			
<b>UOM Detail</b>			
<b>Vendor Item</b>			

Compare Responses continued...

<b>Vendor Item Description</b>			
<b>Line 25:Open:KENTUCKY 31 TALL Output: Contract</b>			
<b>Award Quantity 0.0000</b>	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
<b>Line Quantity 500.0000 LB</b>		500.0000	
<b>UnitPrice</b>		1.00000	
<b>ExtendedPrice</b>		500.00	
<b>Total Line Score</b>			
<b>Delivery Date</b>			
<b>UOM Detail</b>			
<b>Vendor Item</b>			
<b>Vendor Item Description</b>			
<b>Line 26:Open:106049 Output: Contract</b>			
<b>Award Quantity 0.0000</b>	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
<b>Line Quantity 6.0000 TO</b>	6.0000	6.0000	
<b>UnitPrice</b>	1,162.00000	1,100.00000	
<b>ExtendedPrice</b>	6,972.00	6,600.00	
<b>Total Line Score</b>			
<b>Delivery Date</b>			
<b>UOM Detail</b>	ton		
<b>Vendor Item</b>	20-02-850		
<b>Vendor Item Description</b>	Annual ryegrass seed		
<b>Line 27:Open:106007 Output: Contract</b>			

Compare Responses continued...

<b>Award Quantity 0.0000</b>	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
<b>Line Quantity 250.0000 LB</b>	250.0000	250.0000	
<b>UnitPrice</b>	4.52000	4.80000	
<b>ExtendedPrice</b>	1,130.00	1,200.00	
<b>Total Line Score</b>			
<b>Delivery Date</b>			
<b>UOM Detail</b>	LB		
<b>Vendor Item</b>	025915		
<b>Vendor Item Description</b>	Bermuda Sunstar coated/Tr		
<b>Line 28:Open:EAGLE .39G Output: Contract</b>			
<b>Award Quantity 0.0000</b>	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
<b>Line Quantity 3000.0000 LB</b>	3,000.0000		
<b>UnitPrice</b>	1.10000		
<b>ExtendedPrice</b>	3,300.00		
<b>Total Line Score</b>			
<b>Delivery Date</b>			
<b>UOM Detail</b>	LB		
<b>Vendor Item</b>	092840		
<b>Vendor Item Description</b>	Lesco Eagle .39% Granular 40lb		